Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Location - Cumbria

Aphrodites Boutique Hotel,
Windermere

Bassenfell Manor, Bassenthwaite

All Saints Church, Watermillock

Sandysike Farm, Walton

Birksgill, Raughton Head, Dalston

Linglyclose, Dalston

Tolson Hall, Burneside, Kendal

Lakes Biomass Ltd. Ulverston

Green Bank Farm, Kendal

Gelts Gifts Ltd. Brampton

Kirklinton Park, Kirklinton, Carlisle

Lakefield Boathouse, Ullswater

Beech House, Raughton Head

Gowan Bank Farm, Ings

The Hill, Marthwaite, Sedbergh

Sour Nook Inn, Sebergham

The Samson Inn, Gilsland

Linskeldfield Farm, Isel

Croft House, Newton Reigny

Bracken Bank Lodge, Penrith

Bracken Bank Kennels, Penrith

Leases, Kirkby Stephen

The Row, Carlisle

Fuel Type

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Log

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Log

Log

Wood Pellet

Log

Boiler Model

ETA HACK 200

Heizomat HSK RA150

Viessmann Vitolkino 300P

Pat Lee

HDG Euro 50

Solarfocus Pelletop

Froling TMC

Heizomat

HDG Compact 100

Biotech PZ65RL

Heizomat HSK RA150

Biotech PZ100RL

Windhager BWE 450

Baxi Solo Innova 30

Windhager BWE 600

Grants Spira 36

Froling S3 Turbo 45

ETA Hack 90

Biotech PZ65RL

Pat Lee DNRG

Pat Lee DNRG

Biotech PZ35RL

Pat Lee NRG

)

Boiler Output

199 kW
149 kW
32 kW
90 kW
50 kW
25 kW
100 kW
850 kW
100 kW
64.9 kW
150 kW
99.9 kW
45 kW
60 kW
60 kW
36 kW
45 kW
88 kw
64.9 kW
90 kW
46 kW
35 kW

60 kW



Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Location - Cumbria

Low Moor Farm, Penrith

Baggrow Farm, Aspatria

Hay Close Farm, Calthwaite, Penrith

Moorlands Close Farm,
Cockermouth

Hog House, Penrith

Braithwaite Farm House, Keswick

Beckfoot Hall, Kirkby Stephen

The Heights Farm, Wigton

Geltside Farm, Brampton

Lowmoor, Wigton

Midtodhills Farm, Carlisle

Dufton Hall, Appleby

The Outward Bound Trust, Penrith

Pasture House, Wigton

Sleastonhow, Penrith

Henry’s Hill, Kirklinton

Gaitsgill Farm, Dalston

Rosehill House Care Home

Skelling Farm, Penrith

Stainburn Hall Farm, Workington

Skoggs Logs, Penrith

Hill Farm, Kendal

Fauld Farm, Kendal

Fuel Type

Log

Log

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Chip

Log

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Log

Log

Boiler Model

Pat Lee NRG

Pat Lee NRG

Heizomat

ETA Hack 50

Grant Spira

ETA Hack 200P

Heizomat HSK-RA100

Hertz Firematic 130

ETA Hack 200P

Heizomat HSK-RS

ETA Heiztechnik

Faci 78

ETA Heiztechnik

Effecta Lambda 60

Heizomat

Pat Lee DNRG

Froling S4 Turbo 60

D’Alessandro
Termomeccanica CS100

ETA PE-K 50

Windhager Biowin
XLBWE600

Heizomat HSK-RA150

Eco Angus Super

Solar Focus Therminator II

Boiler Output

90 kW
60 kW
96 kW
50 kW
36 kW
195 kW
96 kW
130 kW
195 kW
75 kW
70 kW
67.40 kW
70 kW
60 kW
70 kW
60 kW
60 kW
100 kW
49 kW
60 kW
150 kW
130 kW

60 kW



Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Location - Cumbria

Highfield Stud

Bushgill Head, Wigton

Bramcragg Farm

Croglin High Hall

Windermere Golf Club

Appleby Golf Club

Crackenthorpe Hall

Greenends Cottages

MJ] Cabinet Makers, Braithwaite,
Keswick

Justicetown Farm, Carlisle

Maughanby Farm, Penrith

Yew Tree Farm, Reagill

Knipe Hall, Askam

Blundersfield West Farm, Penrith

Scales Farm, Penrith

Willowford Farm, Gilsland

Flatt Bank Farm, Dalston

Roger Head Farm, Appleby

Skip Rigg Farm, Dalston

Beech House Farm, Aspatria

Deepdale Hall, Patterdale

Aigle Gill Farm, Aspatria

Barrow Maritime Streets, Barrow

Fuel Type

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Log

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log & Pellet

Log & Pellet

Log

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Boiler Model

ETA Boiler PC32

SSP Proburner 80

ETE PE-K 90-12

Heizomat HSK-RA 100

Trianco Greenflame 100

Evo World P100 Eco

Evo Eorld P150 Eco

Evo World P100 Eco

HDG TurboTec 60

ETA Stuckholzkessel SH60

Heizomat HSK-RA 150

Domusa Bioclass NG 43

Domusa Bioclass NG 43

Solarfocus Therminator II

Solarfocus Therminator II

Vimar Vigas 80

WES E-Compact 55

Vimar Vigas 100

Ariterm Biocomp PX

Biotech PZ100RL

ETA Hack 90

HDG Compact 65

D’Allesandro CS230

)

Boiler Output

32 kW
80 kW
95 kW
100 kW
100 kW
100 kW
150 kW
105 kW
60 kW
60 kW
150 kW
43 kW
43 kW
60 kW
60 kW
80 kw
55 kW
100 kW
60 kW
99.9 kW
90 kW
65 kW

230 kW



Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Waternook, Ullswater Wood Pellet ETA PE-K 90 95 kW
Summergrove Halls, Whithaven Wood Chip Heizomat RHK-AK 650 650 kW
Kirkbride House, Kirkbride Biogas Viessmann Vitoplex 200 270 kW

Kelsick House, Abbeytown Biogas Viessmann Vitoplex 200 350 kW



