



<u>Location - Cumbria</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Aphrodites Boutique Hotel, Windermere	Wood Pellet	ETA HACK 200	199 kW
Bassenfell Manor, Bassenthwaite	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK RA150	149 kW
All Saints Church, Watermillock	Wood Pellet	Viessmann Vitokino 300P	32 kW
Sandysike Farm, Walton	Log	Pat Lee	90 kW
Birksgill, Raughton Head, Dalston	Log	HDG Euro 50	50 kW
Linglyclose, Dalston	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus Pelletop	25 kW
Tolson Hall, Burneside, Kendal	Wood Chip	Froling TMC	100 kW
Lakes Biomass Ltd. Ulverston	Wood Chip	Heizomat	850 kW
Green Bank Farm, Kendal	Wood Chip	HDG Compact 100	100 kW
Gelts Gifts Ltd. Brampton	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ65RL	64.9 kW
Kirkclinton Park, Kirkclinton, Carlisle	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK RA150	150 kW
Lakefield Boathouse, Ullswater	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ100RL	99.9 kW
Beech House, Raughton Head	Wood Pellet	Windhager BWE 450	45 kW
Gowan Bank Farm, Ings	Log	Baxi Solo Innova 30	60 kW
The Hill, Marthwaite, Sedbergh	Wood Pellet	Windhager BWE 600	60 kW
Sour Nook Inn, Sebergham	Wood Pellet	Grants Spira 36	36 kW
The Samson Inn, Gilsland	Log	Froling S3 Turbo 45	45 kW
Linskeldfield Farm, Isel	Wood Chip	ETA Hack 90	88 kW
Croft House, Newton Reigny	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ65RL	64.9 kW
Bracken Bank Lodge, Penrith	Log	Pat Lee DNRG	90 kW
Bracken Bank Kennels, Penrith	Log	Pat Lee DNRG	46 kW
Leases, Kirkby Stephen	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ35RL	35 kW
The Row, Carlisle	Log	Pat Lee NRG	60 kW



<u>Location - Cumbria</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Low Moor Farm, Penrith	Log	Pat Lee NRG	90 kW
Baggrow Farm, Aspatria	Log	Pat Lee NRG	60 kW
Hay Close Farm, Calthwaite, Penrith	Wood Chip	Heizomat	96 kW
Moorlands Close Farm, Cockermouth	Wood Chip	ETA Hack 50	50 kW
Hog House, Penrith	Wood Pellet	Grant Spira	36 kW
Braithwaite Farm House, Keswick	Wood Chip	ETA Hack 200P	195 kW
Beckfoot Hall, Kirkby Stephen	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK-RA100	96 kW
The Heights Farm, Wigton	Wood Chip	Hertz Firematic 130	130 kW
Geltside Farm, Brampton	Wood Chip	ETA Hack 200P	195 kW
Lowmoor, Wigton	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK-RS	75 kW
Midtodhills Farm, Carlisle	Wood Pellet	ETA Heiztechnik	70 kW
Dufton Hall, Appleby	Wood Pellet	Faci 78	67.40 kW
The Outward Bound Trust, Penrith	Wood Pellet	ETA Heiztechnik	70 kW
Pasture House, Wigton	Log	Effecta Lambda 60	60 kW
Sleastonhow, Penrith	Wood Chip	Heizomat	70 kW
Henry's Hill, Kirklington	Log	Pat Lee DNRG	60 kW
Gaitsgill Farm, Dalston	Log	Froling S4 Turbo 60	60 kW
Rosehill House Care Home	Wood Pellet	D'Alessandro Termomeccanica CS100	100 kW
Skelling Farm, Penrith	Wood Pellet	ETA PE-K 50	49 kW
Stainburn Hall Farm, Workington	Wood Pellet	Windhager Biowin XLBWE600	60 kW
Skoggs Logs, Penrith	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK-RA150	150 kW
Hill Farm, Kendal	Log	Eco Angus Super	130 kW
Fauld Farm, Kendal	Log	Solar Focus Therminator II	60 kW



<u>Location - Cumbria</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Highfield Stud	Wood Pellet	ETA Boiler PC32	32 kW
Bushgill Head, Wigton	Log	SSP Proburner 80	80 kW
Bramcragg Farm	Wood Pellet	ETE PE-K 90-12	95 kW
Croglin High Hall	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK-RA 100	100 kW
Windermere Golf Club	Wood Pellet	Trianco Greenflame 100	100 kW
Appleby Golf Club	Wood Pellet	Evo World P100 Eco	100 kW
Crackenthorpe Hall	Wood Pellet	Evo Eorld P150 Eco	150 kW
Greenends Cottages	Wood Pellet	Evo World P100 Eco	105 kW
MJ Cabinet Makers, Braithwaite, Keswick	Log	HDG TurboTec 60	60 kW
Justicetown Farm, Carlisle	Log	ETA Stuckholzkessel SH60	60 kW
Maughanby Farm, Penrith	Wood Chip	Heizomat HSK-RA 150	150 kW
Yew Tree Farm, Reagill	Wood Pellet	Domusa Bioclass NG 43	43 kW
Knipe Hall, Askam	Wood Pellet	Domusa Bioclass NG 43	43 kW
Blundersfield West Farm, Penrith	Log & Pellet	Solarfocus Therminator II	60 kW
Scales Farm, Penrith	Log & Pellet	Solarfocus Therminator II	60 kW
Willowford Farm, Gilsland	Log	Vimar Vigas 80	80 kW
Flatt Bank Farm, Dalston	Wood Pellet	WES E-Compact 55	55 kW
Roger Head Farm, Appleby	Log	Vimar Vigas 100	100 kW
Skip Rigg Farm, Dalston	Wood Pellet	Ariterm Biocomp PX	60 kW
Beech House Farm, Aspatria	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ100RL	99.9 kW
Deepdale Hall, Patterdale	Wood Chip	ETA Hack 90	90 kW
Aigle Gill Farm, Aspatria	Wood Pellet	HDG Compact 65	65 kW
Barrow Maritime Streets, Barrow	Wood Pellet	D'Allesandro CS230	230 kW

Wilkinson James Partnership Limited
Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers



Watnook, Ullswater	Wood Pellet	ETA PE-K 90	95 kW
Summergrove Halls, Whithaven	Wood Chip	Heizomat RHK-AK 650	650 kW
Kirkbride House, Kirkbride	Biogas	Viessmann Vitoplex 200	270 kW
Kelsick House, Abbeytown	Biogas	Viessmann Vitoplex 200	350 kW